
1441

BAG

BPCC131P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAG 194663490 ADAM HARRY BPCC131P

2 BAG 197709450 JOYAL B BPCC131P

3 BAG 197727047 ASHTAMI ASOK BPCC131P

4 BAG 197727237 SARATH KUMAR S BPCC131P

5 BAG 197730820 CHITHRA V A BPCC131P

6 BAG 197731695 VEENA P BPCC131P

7 BAG 197736630 ANU MOHAN S BPCC131P

8 BAG 197750022 TEENA SURESH BPCC131P

9 BAG 197755798 JASLA K BPCC131P

10 BAG 2001683184 FEMINA S RAHIM BPCC131P

11 BAG 2002677118 ASHMI S AYOOB BPCC131P

12 BAG 2002993522 ANANDHYA KUMAR A S BPCC131P

13 BAG 2005529562 RIZANA RM BPCC131P

14 BAG 2101240343 DEVADATHAN S BPCC131P

15 BAG 2105698714 BALU S BPCC131P

16 BAG 2106321807 HAJARA K H BPCC131P

17 BAG 2107064302 AISWARYA BABU BPCC131P

18 BAG 2107879286 CHITHRA S BPCC131P

19 BAG 2109405049 ASHA B BPCC131P

20 BAG 2200684239 KRISHNAPRIYA R B BPCC131P

21 BAG 2200684624 ANNA GRACY BPCC131P

22 BAG 2250400344 ANAND RAJAN BPCC131P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:
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23 BAG 2251424757 SOORYA R BPCC131P

24 BAG 2252891289 HUSSAIN P UMMAR BPCC131P

25 BAG 2252891479 MUHAMMED MUNAVIR P S BPCC131P

26 BAG 2252891611 MUHAMMED SABITH BPCC131P

27 BAG 2253044587 ABDULLAKUTTY BPCC131P

28 BAG 2253044709 FATHIMA S BPCC131P

29 BAG 2253547473 ANJALIKRISHNA K BPCC131P

30 BAG 2350093880 RUBY MOHAN BPCC131P

31 BAG 2350115490 VINEETH D BPCC131P

32 BAG 2350115525 ALIYA  S N BPCC131P

33 BAG 2351265828 FATHIMA NOORA BPCC131P

34 BAG 2351267414 NISHA SALAM BPCC131P

35 BAG 2351268730 VEENA G PILLAI BPCC131P

36 BAG 2351707262 CHACKO SNEHA THOMAS BPCC131P

37 BAG 2351707730 ASNA H BPCC131P

38 BAG 2353196650 SAJITHA BEEGUM S BPCC131P

39 BAG 2353199849 ANJU MOHAN BPCC131P

40 BAG 2353200209 ADITHYAN A BPCC131P

41 BAG 2353201355 AAYISHA SULTHANA J N BPCC131P

42 BAG 2353204842 JISHA ANAND BPCC131P

43 BAG 2353204945 NANDHU U BPCC131P

44 BAG 2353209124 ANUPAMA Y BPCC131P



1441

BAG

BPCC131P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

45 BAG 2353940545 ANUSHA SANTHOSH BPCC131P
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SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAG 194663490 ADAM HARRY BPCC134P

2 BAG 197709450 JOYAL B BPCC134P

3 BAG 197727237 SARATH KUMAR S BPCC134P

4 BAG 197730820 CHITHRA V A BPCC134P

5 BAG 197730948 AFIN A FAIZY BPCC134P

6 BAG 197731695 VEENA P BPCC134P

7 BAG 197755798 JASLA K BPCC134P

8 BAG 2002677118 ASHMI S AYOOB BPCC134P

9 BAG 2002993522 ANANDHYA KUMAR A S BPCC134P

10 BAG 2005529562 RIZANA RM BPCC134P

11 BAG 2006287479 KARTHIKA.K BPCC134P

12 BAG 2101240343 DEVADATHAN S BPCC134P

13 BAG 2105335935 CHITHRA S MADHU BPCC134P

14 BAG 2105698714 BALU S BPCC134P

15 BAG 2106321807 HAJARA K H BPCC134P

16 BAG 2107064302 AISWARYA BABU BPCC134P

17 BAG 2107873924 SREEKUTTY S BPCC134P

18 BAG 2107879286 CHITHRA S BPCC134P

19 BAG 2109405049 ASHA B BPCC134P

20 BAG 2200044988 NESIYATH P A BPCC134P

21 BAG 2200684239 KRISHNAPRIYA R B BPCC134P

22 BAG 2200684624 ANNA GRACY BPCC134P

COURSE CODE:

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:
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23 BAG 2200684671 SOONA GRACE S B BPCC134P

24 BAG 2250065272 RESHMA RAJ BPCC134P

25 BAG 2250065293 PREETHI KRISHNA PRADEEP BPCC134P

26 BAG 2250507456 GREESHMA G S BPCC134P

27 BAG 2250547206 ARATHYRAM A G BPCC134P

28 BAG 2250786181 FATHIMA FARHANA.M BPCC134P

29 BAG 2250805810 SANTHINI V BPCC134P

30 BAG 2251424757 SOORYA R BPCC134P

31 BAG 2252464081 JIKKY MARY JOSE BPCC134P

32 BAG 2252891289 HUSSAIN P UMMAR BPCC134P

33 BAG 2252891479 MUHAMMED MUNAVIR P S BPCC134P

34 BAG 2252891611 MUHAMMED SABITH BPCC134P

35 BAG 2253044587 ABDULLAKUTTY BPCC134P

36 BAG 2253044709 FATHIMA S BPCC134P

37 BAG 2253222821 HANNATH R BPCC134P

38 BAG 2253222919 NABEELA S BPCC134P

39 BAG 2253548546 SREEKUTTY S BPCC134P

40 BAG 2254106894 FAYISA MARYAM B R BPCC134P


